
Hari/Tanggal : Senin, 2 Nopember 2020
Jam Ruang No.Absen JML Dosen Penguji/Pengawas

Mhs.
08.30 - 11.00 EKI 117 A1 1 - 37 37 1. Dra. Luh Putu Aswitari, M.Si.

MATIK EK

EKI 117 A2 1 - 39 39 1. Prof. Dr. Made Suyana Utama, S.E.,M.S.
MATIK EK

EKI 117 A3 1 - 36 36 1. Dr. Ni Nyoman Yuliarmi, SE.,MP.
MATIK EK

EKI 117 A4 1 - 38 38 1. Anak Agung Ketut Ayuningsasi, SE.M.Si
MATIK EK

EKI 118 A1 1 - 34 34 1. I Ketut Sudiana, S.E.,M.Si.
STT EK

EKI 118 A2 1 - 35 35 1. Dra. Luh Putu Aswitari, M.Si.
STT EK

EKI 118 A3 1 - 36 36 1. Drs. Sudarsana Arka, M.P.
STT EK

EKI 118 A4 1 - 37 37 1. Dra. Luh Putu Aswitari, M.Si.
STT EK

EMA 117M A1 1 - 36 36 1. Dr. Made Reina Candradewi, S.E., M.Sc.
MATIK EK

EMA 117M A2 1 - 37 37 1. I Wayan Santika, S.T., M.M.
MATIK EK

EMA 117M A3 1 - 38 38 1. I Gst. A. Kt. Gd. Suasana, S.E., M.M.
MATIK EK

EMA 117M A4 1 - 41 41 1. Ni Nyoman Rsi Respati, S.E.,M.M.
MATIK EK

EKU 221A A1 1 - 36 36 Ni Wayan Mujiati, S.E., M.Si.
ETIK. BISNIS

EKU 221A A2 1 - 36 36 1. Drs. I Putu Yadnya, M.M.
ETIK. BISNIS

EKU 221A A3 1 - 36 36 1. Ni Made Wulandari Kusumadewi, SE., MSc
ETIK. BISNIS

EKU 221A A4 1 - 36 36 1. Drs. I Made Dana, M.M.
ETIK. BISNIS

EKU 115M A1 1 - 39 39 1. I Ketut Jati, S.E., M.Si., Ak.
PENG AKUN 

EKU 115M A2 1 - 37 37 1. Dr. Henny Triyana Hasibuan, S.E., M.Si., Ak.
PENG AKUN 

EKU 115M A3 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Dewa Nyoman Badera, S.E., M,Si., Ak
PENG AKUN 

EKU 115M A4 1 - 32 32 1. Dr. Drs. I Made Sukartha, M.Si.,Ak.
PENG AKUN 2. Dr. Gerianta Wirawan Yasa, S.E., M.Si.

11.10 - 13.40 EKI 117 B1 1 - 35 35 1. Dra. Luh Putu Aswitari, M.Si.
MATIK EK

EKI 117 B2 1 - 34 34 1. Prof. Dr. Made Suyana Utama, S.E.,M.S.
MATIK EK

EKI 117 B3 1 - 37 37 1. Dr. Ni Nyoman Yuliarmi, SE.,MP.
MATIK EK

EKI 117 B4 1 - 36 36 1. Anak Agung Ketut Ayuningsasi, SE.M.Si
MATIK EK
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EKI 118 B1 1 - 37 37  1. I Ketut Sudiana, S.E.,M.Si.
STT EK

EKI 118 B2 1 - 37 37 1. Dra. Ni Putu Martini Dewi, M.Si.
STT EK

EKI 118 B3 1 - 38 38 1. Drs. Sudarsana Arka, M.P.
STT EK

EKI 118 B4 1 - 38 38 1. Dra. Luh Putu Aswitari, M.Si.
STT EK

EMA 117M B1 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. Made Reina Candradewi, S.E., M.Sc.
MATIK EK

EMA 117M B2 1 - 38 38 1. I Wayan Santika, S.T., M.M.
MATIK EK

EMA 117M B3 1 - 38 38 1. I Gst. A. Kt. Gd. Suasana, S.E., M.M.
MATIK EK

EMA 117M B4 1 - 31 31 1. Ni Nyoman Rsi Respati, S.E.,M.M. 
MATIK EK

EKU 221A B1 1 - 29 29 I Gusti Bagus Honor Satrya, Bbus.,Comm.,MIB
ETIK. BISNIS

EKU 221A B2 1 - 29 29 1. Drs. I Putu Yadnya, M.M.
ETIK. BISNIS

EKU 221A B3 1 - 28 28 1. Ni Made Wulandari Kusumadewi, SE., MSc
ETIK. BISNIS

EKU 221A B4 1 - 28 28 1. Drs. I Made Dana, M.M.
ETIK. BISNIS

EKU 115M B1 1 - 37 37 1. Luh Gede Krisna Dewi, S.E.,M.Si.,Ak.
PENG AKUN 

EKU 115M B2 1 - 36 36 1. Dr. Henny Triyana Hasibuan, S.E., M.Si., Ak.
PENG AKUN 

EKU 115M B3 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Dewa Nyoman Badera, S.E., M,Si., Ak
PENG AKUN 

EKU 115M B4 1 - 41 41 1. Ni Gusti Putu Wirawati, S.E., M.Si.
PENG AKUN 

13.50 - 16.20 UNO 107E C1 1 - 38 38 1. I Gusti Ngurah Parthama, SS.,M.Hum
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107E C2 1 - 36 36 1. Drs. I Made Winaya M.Par
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107E C3 1 - 36 36 1. Drs. I GEDE BUDIASA, Dip. M.A
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107E C4 1 - 37 37 1. Ni Luh Putu Krisnawati, S.S.,M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 

EKU 220E C2 1 - 26 26 1. Dr. Dewa Gde Rudy, SH., M.Hum
HK BSNS 

EKU 220E C4 1 - 26 26 1. Dr. I Ketut Westra, SH., MH.
HK BSNS 

UNO 107M C1 1 - 36 36 1. Made Detriasmita Saientisna, SS, M.Hum
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107M C2 1 - 36 36 1. Putu Lirishati Soethama.,S.S.,M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107M C3 1 - 38 38 1. Ni Ketut Sri Rahayuni, SS, M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107M C4 1 - 44 44 1. Ketut Santi Indriani, S.S., M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 



UNO 101E C1 1 - 37 37 1. I Gede Sutrisna Adhi, SH. MH
PANCASILA

UNO 101E C2 1 - 38 38 1. I Gusti Bagus Wirya Agung, S. Psi., M.B.A.
PANCASILA

UNO 101E C3 1 - 37 37 1. Dr. Drs. I Wayan Surpa, SH, M.Si.
PANCASILA

UNO 101E C4 1 - 35 35 1. I Wayan Latra, S.Ag, M.Si.
PANCASILA

UNO 101M C1 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Putu Ari Astawa, S.Pt, M.P.
PANCASILA

UNO 101M C2 1 - 37 37 1. Dr. Nyoman Gunantara, ST, MT
PANCASILA

UNO 101M C3 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Ketut Gede Harsana, S.Ag, M.Si.
PANCASILA

UNO 101M C4 1 - 30 30 1. I Ketut Mangku Budiasa, S.Pt, M.Si
PANCASILA



Selasa, 3 Nopember 2020

Jam Ruang No.Absen Jumlah Dosen Penguji/Pengawas
Mhs.

08.30 - 11.00 EKU 112E A1 1 - 36 36 1. Prof. Dr. I Komang Gde Bendesa, M.A.D.E.
PENG MAKRO

EKU 112E A2 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. Putu Ayu Pramitha Purwanti, S.E., M.Si.
PENG MAKRO

EKU 112E A3 1 - 37 37 1. Dr. Ni Putu Wiwin Setyari, SE, M.Si
PENG MAKRO

EKU 112E A4 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. Made Heny Urmila Dewi, SE, M.Si
PENG MAKRO

EKU 113M A1 1 - 40 40 1. Drs. Ida Bagus Badjra, M.M.
PENG BSNS

EKU 113M A2 1 - 46 46 1. I Made Jatra, S.E., M.M.
PENG BSNS

EKU 113M A3 1 - 46 46 I Gede Nandya Oktora P., S.E., MBA
PENG BSNS

EKU 113M A4 1 - 47 47 1. Drs. I Gusti Salit Ketut Netra, M.M.
PENG BSNS

EKU 111A A1 1 - 36 36 1. I Ketut Sudiana, S.E.,M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111A A2 1 - 34 34 1. Ni Luh Karmini, SE. M.Si
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111A A3 1 - 41 41 1. Dra. Ni Putu Martini Dewi, M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111A A4 1 - 38 38 1. Drs. I Gusti Bagus Indrajaya, M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EKA 215 A1 1 - 29 29 1. Dr. Dra. Gayatri., M.Si., Ak., CA., ACPA
AK.SEK.PUB

EKA 215 A2 1 - 29 29 1. Ni Luh Supadmi, S.E., M.Si., Ak. CA.
AK.SEK.PUB

EKA 215 A3 1 - 29 29 1. Made Yenni Latrini, S.E., M.Si.
AK.SEK.PUB

EKA 215 A4 1 - 29 29 1. Ketut Alit Suardana, S.E., Ak., M.Si.,CA
AK.SEK.PUB

EKI 204 A1 1 - 33 33 1. Drs. I Wayan Wenagama, M.P.
PENG E.PEMB

EKI 204 A2 1 - 34 34 1. Drs. I Nengah Kartika, M.Si.
PENG E.PEMB

EKI 204 A3 1 - 32 32 1. Drs. I Ketut Sutrisna, M.Si.
PENG E.PEMB

EKI 204 A4 1 - 32 32 1. Drs. I Nengah Kartika, M.Si.
PENG E.PEMB

11.10 - 13.40 EKU 112E B1 1 - 36 36 1. Prof. Dr. I Komang Gde Bendesa, M.A.D.E.
PENG MAKRO

EKU 112E B2 1 - 34 34 1. Dr. Putu Ayu Pramitha Purwanti, S.E., M.Si.
PENG MAKRO

EKU 112E B3 1 - 36 36 1. Dr. Ni Putu Wiwin Setyari, SE, M.Si
PENG MAKRO

EKU 112E B4 1 - 37 37 1. Dr. Made Heny Urmila Dewi, SE, M.Si
PENG MAKRO

EKU 113M B1 1 - 37 37 1. Drs. Ida Bagus Badjra, M.M.
PENG BSNS
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EKU 113M B2 1 - 37 37 1.  I Made Jatra, S.E., M.M.
PENG BSNS

EKU 113M B3 1 - 40 40 1. Drs. I Komang Ardana, M.M.
PENG BSNS

EKU 113M B4 1 - 39 39 1. Ni Wayan Mujiati, S.E., M.Si.
PENG BSNS

EKU 111A B1 1 - 39 39 1. I Ketut Sudiana, S.E.,M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111A B2 1 - 38 38 1. Ni Luh Karmini, SE. M.Si
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111A B3 1 - 29 29 1. Prof. Dr. Drs. Made Kembar Sri Budhi, M.P.
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111A B4 1 - 38 38 1. Drs. I Gusti Bagus Indrajaya, M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EKA 215 B1 1 - 30 30 1. Dr. Dra. Gayatri., M.Si., Ak., CA., ACPA
AK.SEK.PUB

EKA 215 B2 1 - 30 30 1. Ni Luh Supadmi, S.E., M.Si., Ak. CA.
AK.SEK.PUB

EKA 215 B3 1 - 30 30 1. Made Yenni Latrini, S.E., M.Si.
AK.SEK.PUB

EKA 215 B4 1 - 30 30 1. Ketut Alit Suardana, S.E., Ak., M.Si.,CA
AK.SEK.PUB

EKI 204 B1 1 - 33 33 1. Drs. I Wayan Wenagama, M.P.
PENG E.PEMB

EKI 204 B2 1 - 30 30 1. Drs. I Nengah Kartika, M.Si.
PENG E.PEMB

EKI 204 B3 1 - 32 32 1. Drs. I Ketut Sutrisna, M.Si.
PENG E.PEMB

EKI 204 B4 1 - 31 31 1. Prof. Dr. Made Suyana Utama, S.E.,M.S.
PENG E.PEMB

13.50 - 16.20 UNO 107A C1 1 - 37 37 1. I Gusti Ngurah Parthama, SS.,M.Hum
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107A C2 1 - 36 36 1. Drs. I Made Winaya M.Par
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107A C3 1 - 35 35 1. Drs. I GEDE BUDIASA, Dip. M.A
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107A C4 1 - 38 38 1. Ni Luh Putu Krisnawati, S.S.,M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 

EKU 220M C1 1 - 39 39 1. Putu Devi Yustisia Utami, S.H., M.Kn.
HK BSNS 

EKU 220M C2 1 - 39 39 1. Anak Agung Gede Agung Dharma Kusuma
HK BSNS 

EKU 220M C3 1 - 39 39 1.  I Made Dedy Priyanto, SH.,M.Kn
HK BSNS 

EKU 220M C4 1 - 39 39 1. Prof. Retno Murni, SH., MH, Ph.D
HK BSNS 

UNO 101A C1 1 - 36 36 1. I Gede Sutrisna Adhi, SH. MH
PANCASILA

UNO 101A C2 1 - 37 37 1. I Gusti Bagus Wirya Agung, S. Psi., M.B.A.
PANCASILA

UNO 101A C3 1 - 39 39 1. Dr. Drs. I Wayan Surpa, SH, M.Si.
PANCASILA



UNO 101A C4 1 - 38 38 1. I Wayan Latra, S.Ag, M.Si.
PANCASILA

EMA 232A C1 1 - 36 36 1. Drs. I Ketut Mustanda, M.M.
MAN.KEU

EMA 232A C2 1 - 36 36 1. Dr. Henny Rahyuda, S.E., M.M., Ak.
MAN.KEU

EMA 232A C3 1 - 36 36 1. Made Reina Candradewi, S.E., M.Sc.
MAN.KEU

EMA 232A C4 1 - 36 36 1. Dra. Nyoman Abundanti, M.M.
MAN.KEU

EKU 331M C1 1 - 40 40 1. Dr. Gerianta Wirawan Yasa, S.E., M.Si.
TPM

EKM 216 C1 1 - 14 14 1. Putu Ery Setiawan,SE.,M.Com.,Ak.,CA.
PERPJK



Hari/Tanggal : Rabu, 4 Nopember 2020

Jam Ruang No.Absen Jumlah Dosen Penguji/Pengawas
Mhs.

08.30 - 11.00 EKU 111E A1 1 - 39 39 1. I Ketut Sudiana, S.E.,M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111E A2 1 - 38 38 1. Dra. Ni Putu Martini Dewi, M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111E A3 1 - 38 38 1. I Wayan Sukadana, S.E., M.S.E.
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111E A4 1 - 38 38 1. Drs. I Gusti Bagus Indrajaya, M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EMA 412M A1 1 - 28 28 1. Ni Putu Ayu Darmayanti, SE.MM 
M.STRTJK

EMA 412M A2 1 - 31 31 1. Dr. Ida Bagus Panji Sedana, S.E., M.Si
M.STRTJK

EMA 412M A3 1 - 31 31 1. Prof. Dr. Ni Nyoman Kerti Yasa, S.E., M.S.
M.STRTJK

EMA 412M A4 1 - 30 30 1. Dr. Ni Wayan Ekawati, S.E., M.M.
M.STRTJK

EKA 321 A1 1 - 30 30 1. Dra. Ni Ketut Lely Aryani Merkusiwati, M.Si., Ak.
PERPAJAK II

EKA 321 A2 1 - 31 31 1. Naniek Noviari, SE., M.Si., AK
PERPAJAK II

EKA 321 A3 1 - 30 30 1. Putu Ery Setiawan,SE.,M.Com.,Ak.,CA.
PERPAJAK II

EKA 321 A4 1 - 31 31 1. Ni Luh Supadmi, S.E., M.Si., Ak. CA.
PERPAJAK II

EMA 118A A1 1 - 36 36 1. I Gst Ayu Eka Damayanthi, S.E.,M.Si.
STT EK

EMA 118A A2 1 - 37 37 1. I Wayan Gde Wahyu Purna Anggara, S.E., M.Si.
STT EK

EMA 118A A3 1 - 41 41 1. I Md Andika Pradnyana W, S.E., M.S.A., Ak., CA
STT EK

EMA 118A A4 1 - 39 39 1. I Nyoman Nurcaya, S.E., M.M.
STT EK

EMI 210 A1 1 - 30 30 1. Dr. Ni Putu Wiwin Setyari, SE, M.Si
P. EK. INTER

EMI 210 A2 1 - 36 36 1. Dr. Putu Ayu Pramitha Purwanti, S.E., M.Si.
P. EK. INTER

EMI 210 A3 1 - 29 29 1. Prof. Dr. Nyoman Djinar Setiawina, S.E.,M.S.
P. EK. INTER

EMI 210 A4 1 - 31 31  1. I Made Endra Kartika Yudha, S.E., M.Sc.
P. EK. INTER

11.10 - 13.40 EKU 111E B1 1 - 36 36  1. I Ketut Sudiana, S.E.,M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111E B2 1 - 36 36 1. Dra. Ni Putu Martini Dewi, M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111E B3 1 - 37 37 1. I Wayan Sukadana, S.E., M.S.E.
PENG MIKRO

EKU 111E B4 1 - 37 37 1. Drs. I Gusti Bagus Indrajaya, M.Si.
PENG MIKRO

EMA 412M B1 1 - 28 28 1. Dr. Dra. I Gst. Ayu Kt. Giantari, M.Si.
M.STRTJK
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EMA 412M B2 1 - 28 28 1. Dr. Ida Bagus Panji Sedana, S.E., M.Si
M.STRTJK

EMA 412M B3 1 - 27 27 1. Prof. Dr. Ni Nyoman Kerti Yasa, S.E., M.S.
M.STRTJK

EMA 412M B4 1 - 29 29 1. Dr. Henny Rahyuda, S.E., M.M., Ak.
M.STRTJK

EKA 321 B1 1 - 37 37 1. Dra. Ni Ketut Lely Aryani Merkusiwati, M.Si., Ak.
PERPAJAK II

EKA 321 B2 1 - 37 37 1. Naniek Noviari, SE., M.Si., AK
PERPAJAK II

EKA 321 B3 1 - 37 37 1. Putu Ery Setiawan,SE.,M.Com.,Ak.,CA.
PERPAJAK II

EKA 321 B4 1 - 37 37 1. I Ketut Jati, S.E., M.Si., Ak.
PERPAJAK II

EMA 118A B1 1 - 37 37 1. I Md Andika Pradnyana W, S.E., M.S.A., Ak., CA
STT EK

EMA 118A B2 1 - 37 37 1. Anak Agung Gede Suarjaya, S.E., M.M.
STT EK

EMA 118A B3 1 - 30 30 1. Ni Nyoman Rsi Respati, S.E.,M.M.
STT EK

EMA 118A B4 1 - 37 37 1. I Gst. A. Kt. Gd. Suasana, S.E., M.M.
STT EK

EMI 210 B1 1 - 30 30 1. Dr. Ni Putu Wiwin Setyari, SE, M.Si
P. EK. INTER

EMI 210 B2 1 - 32 32 1. Dr. Putu Ayu Pramitha Purwanti, S.E., M.Si.
P. EK. INTER

EMI 210 B3 1 - 32 32 1. Prof. Dr. Nyoman Djinar Setiawina, S.E.,M.S.
P. EK. INTER

EMI 210 B4 1 - 32 32 1. I Made Endra Kartika Yudha, S.E., M.Sc.
P. EK. INTER

13.50 - 16.20 UNO 107E C5 1 - 37 37 1. I Gusti Ngurah Parthama, SS.,M.Hum
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107E C6 1 - 37 37 1. Drs. I Made Winaya M.Par
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107E C7 1 - 36 36 1. Drs. I GEDE BUDIASA, Dip. M.A
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107E C8 1 - 35 35 1. Ni Luh Putu Krisnawati, S.S.,M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 101E C5 1 - 37 37 1. I Gede Sutrisna Adhi, SH. MH
PANCASILA

UNO 101E C6 1 - 36 36 1. I Gusti Bagus Wirya Agung, S. Psi., M.B.A.
PANCASILA

UNO 101E C7 1 - 35 35 1. Dr. Drs. I Wayan Surpa, SH, M.Si.
PANCASILA

UNO 101E C8 1 - 37 37 1. I Wayan Latra, S.Ag, M.Si.
PANCASILA

UNO 107M C5 1 - 37 37 1. Made Detriasmita Saientisna, SS, M.Hum
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107M C6 1 - 37 37 1. Putu Lirishati Soethama.,S.S.,M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107M C7 1 - 38 38 1. Ni Ketut Sri Rahayuni, SS, M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 



UNO 107M C8 1 - 31 31 1. Ketut Santi Indriani, S.S., M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 101M C5 1 - 36 36 1. Dr. I Putu Ari Astawa, S.Pt, M.P.
PANCASILA

UNO 101M C6 1 - 36 36 1. Dr. Nyoman Gunantara, ST, MT
PANCASILA

UNO 101M C7 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Ketut Gede Harsana, S.Ag, M.Si.
PANCASILA

UNO 101M C8 1 - 43 43 I Ketut Mangku Budiasa, S.Pt, M.Si
PANCASILA



Hari/Tanggal : Kamis, 5 Nopember 2020

Jam Ruang No.Absen Jumlah Dosen Penguji/Pengawas
Mhs.

08.30 - 11.00 EMA 202M A1 1 - 26 26 1. Dr. I Made Surya Negara Sudirman, SE.Ak.,MM.
STT BIS LNJ

EMA 202M A2 1 - 25 25 1. Anak Agung Gede Suarjaya, S.E., M.M.
STT BIS LNJ

EMA 202M A3 1 - 26 26 1. Dr. Ica Rika Candraningrat, S.E.,M.M.
STT BIS LNJ

EMA 202M A4 1 - 26 26 1.  I Gede Nandya Oktora P., S.E., MBA
STT BIS LNJ

EMA 217A A1 1 - 28 28 1. Ayu Aryista Dewi, S.E.,M.Acc.
AK.BIAYA

EMA 217A A2 1 - 30 30 1. Drs. Ida Bagus Dharmadiaksa, M.Si., Ak., CA.
AK.BIAYA

EMA 217A A3 1 - 30 30 1. Ketut Alit Suardana, S.E., Ak., M.Si.,CA
AK.BIAYA

EMA 217A A4 1 - 31 31 1. I Wy Pradnyantha Wirasedana, BIHM, M.Com, CPA
AK.BIAYA

EKU 114M A1 1 - 37 37 1. Ni Putu Ayu Darmayanti, SE.MM
MNJMEN

EKU 114M A2 1 - 36 36 1. Dra. AA Sagung Kartika Dewi, MM
MNJMEN

EKU 114M A3 1 - 40 40 1. Drs. Ida Bagus Badjra, M.M.
MNJMEN

EKU 114M A4 1 - 31 31 1. Anak Agung Ayu Sriathi, S.E., M.M.
MNJMEN

EMA 217M A1 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Nyoman Wijana Asmara Putra, S.E., M.Si., Ak.
AK BIAYA 

EMA 217M A2 1 - 37 37 1. Dr. Henny Triyana Hasibuan, S.E., M.Si., Ak.
AK BIAYA

EMA 217M A3 1 - 37 37 1. Dr. Drs. Ketut Muliartha RM, M.M.,Ak.,CA.,CPA
AK BIAYA

EMA 117A A1 1 - 36 36 1. I Dewa Nyoman Wiratmaja, S.E., M.M., Ak.
MATIK EK

EMA 117A A2 1 - 40 40 1. A.A.N Agung Kresnandra, S.E.,M.S.A.,Ak.,CA.
MATIK EK

EMA 117A A3 1 - 41 41 1. I Made Pande Dwiana Putra, S.E., M.M., Ak.
MATIK EK

EMA 117A A4 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Gusti Ngurah Agung Suaryana, S.E., M.Si.
MATIK EK

11.10 - 13.40 EMA 202M B1 1 - 29 29 1. Dr. I Made Surya Negara Sudirman, SE.Ak.,MM.
STT BIS LNJ

EMA 202M B2 1 - 29 29 1. Anak Agung Gede Suarjaya, S.E., M.M.
STT BIS LNJ

EMA 202M B3 1 - 29 29 1. Dr. Ica Rika Candraningrat, S.E.,M.M.
STT BIS LNJ

EMA 202M B4 1 - 28 28 1. Ni Ketut Seminari, S.E., M.Si.
STT BIS LNJ

EMA 217A B1 1 - 39 39 1. Ayu Aryista Dewi, S.E.,M.Acc.
AK.BIAYA

EMA 217A B2 1 - 38 38 1. Ni Pt Sri Harta Mimba, SE.,M.Si.,Ph.D.,Ak,CA,CMA,CIBA,CBV

AK.BIAYA
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EMA 217A B3 1 - 38 38 1. Eka Ardhani Sisdyani, S.E., M.Com., Ak.
AK.BIAYA

EMA 217A B4 1 - 36 36 1. I Wy Pradnyantha Wirasedana, BIHM, M.Com, CPA
AK.BIAYA

EKU 114M B1 1 - 36 36 1. Ni Made Rastini, S.E., M.M.
MNJMEN

EKU 114M B2 1 - 36 36 1. Dra. AA Sagung Kartika Dewi, MM
MNJMEN

EKU 114M B3 1 - 38 38 1. Drs. I Gusti Salit Ketut Netra, M.M.
MNJMEN

EKU 114M B4 1 - 42 42 1. Dr. Ni Wayan Ekawati, S.E., M.M.
MNJMEN

EMA 117A B1 1 - 37 37 1. I Md Andika Pradnyana W, S.E., M.S.A., Ak., CA
MATIK EK

EMA 117A B2 1 - 36 36 1. I Wayan Gde Wahyu Purna Anggara, S.E., M.Si.
MATIK EK

EMA 117A B3 1 - 31 31 1. I Dewa Nyoman Wiratmaja, S.E., M.M., Ak.
MATIK EK

EMA 117A B4 1 - 37 37 1. Made Reina Candradewi, S.E., M.Sc.
MATIK EK

EMA 217M B1 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Gde Ary Wirajaya, S.E., M.Si., Ak.
AK BIAYA 

EMA 217M B2 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Ketut Sujana, SE., Ak., M.Si., CA
AK BIAYA

EMA 217M B3 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Nyoman Wijana Asmara Putra, S.E., M.Si., Ak.
AK BIAYA

EMA 217M B4 1 - 38 38 1. Drs. Ida Bagus Dharmadiaksa, M.Si., Ak., CA.
AK BIAYA

13.50 - 16.20 UNO 107A C5 1 - 36 36 1. Made Detriasmita Saientisna, SS, M.Hum
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107A C6 1 - 37 37 1. Putu Lirishati Soethama.,S.S.,M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107A C7 1 - 41 41 1. Ni Ketut Sri Rahayuni, SS, M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 

UNO 107A C8 1 - 37 37 1. Ketut Santi Indriani, S.S., M.Hum.
BHS. INGGRIS 

EKU 220M C5 1 - 36 36 1. Anak Agung Gede Agung Dharma Kusuma
HK BSNS 

EKU 220M C6 1 - 37 37 1. Dr. Marwanto, SH., M.Hum
HK BSNS 

EKU 220M C7 1 - 36 36 1. Ida Ayu Sukihana, SH., MH.
HK BSNS 

UNO 101A C5 1 - 38 38 1. Dr. I Putu Ari Astawa, S.Pt, M.P.
PANCASILA 

UNO 101A C6 1 - 36 36 1. Dr. Nyoman Gunantara, ST, MT
PANCASILA

UNO 101A C7 1 - 32 32 1. Dr. I Ketut Gede Harsana, S.Ag, M.Si.
PANCASILA

UNO 101A C8 1 - 36 36 1. I Ketut Mangku Budiasa, S.Pt, M.Si
PANCASILA

EMA 232A C5 1 - 31 31 1. Drs. Ida Bagus Badjra, M.M.
MAN.KEU

EMA 232A C6 1 - 31 31 1. Dr. Henny Rahyuda, S.E., M.M., Ak.



MAN.KEU

EMA 232A C7 1 - 31 31 1. Dr. Ida Bagus Panji Sedana, S.E., M.Si
MAN.KEU

EMA 232A C8 1 - 31 31 1. Dra. Nyoman Abundanti, M.M.
MAN.KEU

EKU 331M C2 1 - 25 25 1. Dr. Drs. Dewa Gede Wirama, MSBA, Ak., CA
TPM

EKM 466 C2 1 - 16 16 1. I Gusti Made Suwandana, S.E.,M.M.
M.KON&NEGO

Denpasar, 9 Oktober 2020
Dekan,

AGOES GANESHA RAHYUDA
NIP. 198303252006041001


